Goodlettsville Codes Department Building Report May 2018

Permit
New Residential
20180143

Date

5/23/2018

Total

New Commercial

Total

Additions & Remodeling

20180127 5/3/2018
20180129 5/10/2018
20180130 5/10/2018
20180131 5/10/2018
20180134 5/11/2018
20180135 5/11/2018
20180137 5/12/2018
20180139 5/18/2018
20180140 5/21/2018
20180141 5/21/2018
20180142 5/22/2018
20180144 5/24/2018
20180145 5/23/2018
20180146 5/23/2018
20180148 5/25/2018
20180149 5/29/2018
20180153 5/29/2018
Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commercial
Total Add/Remodels

Total All Permits

NOTE: CORRECTION FROM APRIL 2018 BUILDING REPORT: PERMIT 20180104 MACY'S DEPARTMENT STORE- 1000 RIVERGATE PARKWAY CORRECTED TO BE A COMMERCIAL REMODEL
CONTRACTOR: TERRY ADAMS 42573

Cost

367,843.00

367,843.00

0.00

1,000.00
72,500.00
1,500.00
5,000.00
0.00

0.00
130,000.00

2,000.00

29,827.00
3,000.00
100,000.00
18,000.00
0.00
7,900.00
14,000.00
330,000.00

714,727.00

367,843.00
0.00
714,727.00

1,082,570.00

Map

18.16

143
141
26
143JF
143)B
112
26.1

18.16

140
143
19.14
143A
141
26
143G
19.14

Parcel

219

6.03
46
167

12
6.02
20

158

23
13
13

49
172
26
14

Lot

suite300

180
51

29

20

Address

375 Moncrief Ave.

618 Carol Ann
934 Louisville Hwy.
885 Conference Drive

3030 Business Park Circle

516 Long Hollow Pike
844 Louisville Hwy.
400 Professional Park

Owner

Joel Zimmerle

Peter Kroll
Hollingsworth Oil
Guardian Chiropractic
Denham-Blythe
Derek Pheiffer

B & B Fireworks
Ponce Law

0ld Stone Rd./Copper Creel L. Meritage

115 Payne Street

1172 Kimberly Dr.
502 Wallace Drive
202 Northgate

720 Rachel Drive
977 Louisville Hwy.
322 Northcreek Blvd.
608 Mason Lane

123 Northcreek Blvd.

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson 1

Sumner
TOTAL

0
1

Salvadore Zaragoza

Jeff Pulley

James McMiillon
Travelodge
Brandon Brown
Discount Fireworks
Jubilee Hills
Douglas Renfro
Kroger

Contractor's

License/Name

M. Writesman/31173

Homeowner
Fivestar Building/47499
Image 360
Image 360
Mid South Maintenance
Owner

Thomas Consturctors/64220

Rock Solutions/64154
Homeowner

Ginn Construction/31354

Homeowner
Krause Const./57352
Homeowner
Owner
Fast Signs
Homeowner
Rowlett Inc./14479

Type Str

New Residential

Accessory building
Commercial Remodel
Sign

Sign

Mechanical Changeout
Fireworks Tent
Commercial Remodel
Blasting Permit
Accessory building

Accessory building
pool

Commercial Remodel
Cover/Roof Deck
Fireworks Tent

Sign

Cover/Roof Deck
Commercial Remodel

DAVIDSON COUNTY

County

Davidson

Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner

Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson



